3
Standard profile terminal blocks
with stainless steel wire guards.
Choice of 5mm pitch or wider spaced
10mm pitch.
u 16A rating
u Holes provided for
test probes

Options Available
KEY FEATURES/BENEFITS
Ordering Information
Poles/ TAICOM Part No.
Ways 5mm 10mm
2 TBV202AGN TBV202BGN
3 TBV203AGN TBV203BGN
4 TBV204AGN TBV204BGN
5 TBV205AGN TBV205BGN
6 TBV206AGN TBV206BGN
7 TBV207AGN TBV207BGN
8 TBV208AGN TBV208BGN
9 TBV209AGN TBV209BGN
10 TBV210AGN TBV210BGN
11 TBV211AGN TBV211BGN
12 TBV212AGN TBV212BGN
Dimensions (mm)
NOTES
10mm pitch has alternate pins omitted